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Women / 3 / 9B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Lazarte463
Gymfinity

9.450 9.400 9.5509.525 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Ladwig324
M & M

9.375 9.300 9.2009.050 36.925
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Sansone145
LaFleur's

9.150 8.900 9.1758.950 36.175
7 9T 5 3 3 

3 

Maddy Nguyen140
LaFleur's

9.075 9.225 8.9258.900 36.125
10 3 7 9 4 

4 

Arianna Joski394
Air Force

9.100 9.175 9.0758.675 36.025
9 4T 8 5T 5 

5 

Payton Reiter646
Precision Athl.

8.950 8.900 9.0009.000 35.850
11T 9T 4 7 6 

6 

Nadia Nevoraski496
WCGC

9.325 8.950 9.1508.375 35.800
3 8 12 4 7T

7T

Audree Ollman113
Infinite

9.250 9.100 8.9508.500 35.800
4 6 9 8 7T

7T

Anna Gervais175
North Shore

8.875 8.300 9.0758.925 35.175
13 13 6 5T 9 

9 

Tevyn Lang680
Russell

8.950 8.650 8.4009.125 35.125
11T 12 2 13 10 

10 

Quinn Servi400
Air Force

9.225 9.175 8.2758.350 35.025
5 4T 13 15 11 

11 

Emalee Bretl161
North Shore

8.650 9.025 8.8008.400 34.875
15T 7 11 10 12 

12 

Carissa Bittrich789
Madtown

9.125 8.175 8.7758.300 34.375
8 15 14 11 13 

13 

Dakota Wilson990
Lake City

9.175 8.750 7.5008.450 33.875
6 11 10 18 14 

14 

Lauren Devine920
MGA

8.650 8.200 8.6008.200 33.650
15T 14 15 12 15 

15 

Katelyn Soderling796
Madtown

8.800 8.000 8.3507.900 33.050
14 16 18 14 16 

16 

Makayla Hahn346
M & M

8.600 7.725 8.0008.050 32.375
17 17 17 16 17 

17 

Karsin Diem1010
Carousel

8.400 6.750 7.6008.125 30.875
18 18 16 17 18 

18 
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